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WWW.AIRCRAFTSPRUCE.COMPrices Subject to Change without Notice - Valid as of June 1, 2025.
Please view our website for current prices.

3400 Kit with Tire ...............P/N 05-22009 .................. ---
3400 Kit without Tire ..........P/N 05-15210 .................. ---

ALASKAN BUSHWHEEL INC. 3200/3400 TAILWHEEL ASSEMBLY 
The Alaskan Bushwheel Tailwheel Assembly is an FAA-PMA (PMA # PQ1557NM, Supplement 9)  replacement part for the Scott 3200 assembly 
and parts contained therein, includes Heavy Duty Steering Arm.  One Year Warranty. 
ABI-3200 Standard Tailwheel Assembly(3214 Standard Arm) .......................................................................... P/N 06-00836 ......................................---
ABI-3200-3 direct replacement for the Scott 3200-3.......................................................................................... P/N 06-01313 ......................................---
ABI-3224A Standard Tailwheel Assembly(3214T Heavy Duty Arm) ................................................................. P/N 06-00722 ......................................---
ABI-3200B Tailwheel Tundra Assembly ............................................................................................................. P/N 06-00723 ......................................---
ABI-3400 8” Bent Steering Arm Tailwheel ......................................................................................................... P/N 06-02914 ......................................---
ABI-350 10” Bent Steering Arm Tailwheel ......................................................................................................... P/N 06-02915 ......................................---
1154.R Baby Bushwheel .................................................................................................................................... P/N 05-15215 ......................................---
ABI-2600A 4” wheel halves with 2.80x2:50x4 tire & tube mounted and ready to go. ....................................... P/N 06-01190 ......................................---

TAILWHEELS

# ABI P/N Description Part No. Price 
----- ABI-3400-00 8" Tailwheel Assembly 06-01147 --- 
----- ABI-3450-00 10" Tailwheel Assembly 06-01148 --- 
----- ABI-3450-23 (S) 2-Bolt, 10" Tailwheel Assembly Staight Arm 06-01149 --- 
----- ABI-3450-23 (T) 2-Bolt, 10" Tailwheel Assembly Bent Arm 06-01741 --- 
----- ABI-3400B Bushwheel Tailwheel Assembly 06-01150 --- 
1 ABI-3412MK Tailwheel Head 06-01151 --- 

1A ABI-3450-23-M 2-Bolt Tailwheel Head 06-01152 --- 
2 ABI-3423-01** 10" Fork 06-01153 --- 

2A ABI-3413-01** 8" Fork 06-01154 --- 
2B ABI-F2****** Wide Fork 06-01155 --- 
4 ABI-3412-S.875*** 7/8" Head Spacer 06-01156 --- 
5 ABI-3412-S.937*** 15/16" Head Spacer 06-01157 --- 
6 ABI-3412-S1.00*** 1" Head Spacer 06-01158 --- 
7 8231 Bearing Race 06-01162 --
8 8118 Bearing 06-01163 --- 
9 ABI-3233-00 Compression Spring 06-00728 --- 

10 ABI-3411-02 Dust Cap, Upper 06-01166 --- 
10A ABI-3411-07* Dust Cap, Upper (For Locking Tailwheels) 06-01167 --- 
11 ABI-3408-00 Thrust Washer 06-01168 --- 
12 ABI-3408-01 .036 Fiber Thrust Washer 06-01170 --- 

12A ABI-3479-01* Fiber Thrust Washer 06-01169 --- 
13 ABI-3410-03 Steering Arm Bent (Bent)**** 06-01171 --- 

13A ABI-3410-05 Straight Steering Arm 06-01172 --- 
14 ABI-3219-00 Short Pawl 06-00732 --- 
15 ABI-3407-00 Spacer 06-01164 --- 
16 ABI-3408-02 .065 Fiber Thrust Washer 06-01173 --- 
17 ABI-3411-02 Dust Cap, Lower 06-01174 --- 

17A ABI-3411-05* Dust Cap, Lower (For Locking Tailwheels) 06-01175 --- 
18 ABI-232-046 Pin 06-00749 --- 
19 ABI-3432-00 Compression Spring 05-15222 --- 
20 ABI-3258-01 Spacer 06-00739 --- 
21 ABI-3258-00 Spacer 06-00738 --- 
22 ABI-3257-00 Pin 06-00740 --- 
23 A4138 Bearing Race 06-01183 --- 
24 A4050 Bearing 05-15223 --- 
25 ABI-1863 Grease Retainer 06-00746 --- 
26 ABI-2504-01 Spacer 06-01178 --- 
27 AN960-816 Washer (Axle) 05-15224 --- 
28 AN320-8 Nut 05-15225 --- 
29 ABI-3244-00 Wheel Half 06-00745 --- 

29A ABI-S2 Wide Spacer (ABI-3400-B Tailwheels) 06-00744 --- 
30 ABI-3236-C2** 10" Axle Bolt 06-01186 --- 

30A ABI-872 Wide Fork Axle Bolt (ABI-3400-B Tailwheels) 06-00741 --- 
31 ABI-3227-00 Spacer 06-00743 --- 
32 AN4-7A Wheel Bolt 05-15226 --- 

32A AN4-34A Wide Wheel Bolt (ABI-3400-B Tailwheels) 05-15227 --- 
33 AN960-416 Washer (Wheel) 05-15228 --- 
35 ABI-3225-00 Tab Lock Washer 06-00742 --- 
36 AN960-816L Washer (Axle) 05-15232 ---
37 AN310-8 Nut 05-15233 ---
38 MS246655-283 Cotter Pin 05-15234 ---
39 ABI-2602 Gasket 06-00750 --- 
40 T7201 Zerk Fitting 06-00753 --- 
41 T7208 Zerk Fitting 06-01184 --- 
44 AN960-516 Washer (Wheel) 05-15236 --- 
45 AN960-516L Washer 05-15237 ---
46 MS21044-N5 Locknut 05-15238 ---
47 280X2.50X6 8" Tire (Scott/ABI-3400 Tailwheels) 05-15239 --- 

47A 10X3.50-4 10" Tire (Scott/ABI-3425 and 3450 Tailwheels) 05-15240 --- 
47B 1154.R Baby Bushwheel (ABI-3400-B Tailwheels) 05-15241 ---
48A 280X2.50X4TUBE 8" Tube 05-15242 ---

- 3400MBK-01 Miscellaneous Mounting Bolt Kit 05-15243 ---

 * Parts not included in ABI-3200/ABI-3224A Assembly
** Parts not included in ABI-3200B Assembly
**** Parts not included in assemblies.
Parts in red are not sold individually.

Item ABI Part No. Description Part No. Price
----- ABI-3400-00 8" Tailwheel Assembly 06-01147 ---
----- ABI-3450-00 10" Tailwheel Assembly 06-01148 ---
----- ABI-3450-23 (S) 2-Bolt, 10" Tailwheel Assy Straight Arm 06-01149 ---
----- ABI-3450-23 (T) 2-Bolt, 10" Tailwheel Assy Bent Arm 06-01741 ---
----- ABI-3400B Bushwheel Tailwheel Assembly 06-01150 ---
1 ABI-3412M Tailwheel Head 06-01151 ---

1A ABI-3450-23-M 2-Bolt Tailwheel Head 06-01152 ---
2 ABI-3423-01** 10" Fork 06-01153 ---

2A ABI-3413-01** 8" Fork 06-01154 ---
2B ABI-F2****** Wide Fork 06-01155 ---
3 ABI-3412-S.875*** 7/8" Head Spacer 06-01156 ---
4 ABI-3412-S.937*** 15/16" Head Spacer 06-01157 ---
5 ABI-3412-S1.00*** 1" Head Spacer 06-01158 ---

Item ABI Part No. Description Part No. Price
6 ABI-3412-02 Head Bolt 06-01159 ---

6A ABI-3412-05 Head Bolt 06-01160 ---
8 8231 Bearing Race 06-01162 ---
9 8118 Bearing 06-01163 ---
10 ABI-3407-00 Spacer 06-01164 ---
11 ABI-3219-00 PAW 06-00732 ---
12 ABI-3411-02 Dust Cap, Upper 06-01166 ---

12A ABI-3411-07* Dust Cap, Upper 06-01167 ---
13 ABI-3408-00 Thrust Washer 06-01168 ---

13A ABI-3479-01* Fiber Thrust Washer 06-01169 ---
14 ABI-3408-01 .036 Fiber Thrust Washer 06-01170 ---
15 ABI-3410-03 Steering Arm Bent (Bent)**** 06-01171 ---

SEE WWW.AIRCRAFTSPRUCE.COM FOR DIAGRAM AND ITEM #.

ALASKAN BUSHWHEEL 3400 TAILWHEEL

3200/3400 SERIES TAILWHEEL FORK CONVERSION KITS
Use this kit to modify an existing Scott or Alaskan Bushwheel Series Tailwheel for use with an Alaskan Baby Bushwheel. This is a less 
expensive option than purchasing a whole new tailwheel.

3200 Kit with Tire .........................................P/N 06-03531 .................. ---
3200 Kit without Tire ....................................P/N 06-03144 .................. ---
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